Flex Lighting Solutions HOSEDOWN SERIES 2.0
- 1 -HD20 US © 2019 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
HOSEDOWN SERIES 2.0
• Lenses: UV stabilized acrylic, Clear, Frosted, Clear Ribbed and
Frosted Ribbed (depending on model). Polycarbonate lens
options available as an option (PC).
• Warranty: 5-year standard. Up to 10-year optional.
POWER & CONTROL

Flex Lighting Solutions HOSEDOWN SERIES 2.0
- 2 -HD20 US © 2019 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Base Fixture: HD20S-A1-12K-2N-50-80-BF-LV-MLT-10V
Base Fixture with Options: HD20S-A1-12K-2N-50-80-BF-LV-MLT-MWOCC-15CL715-WPPLG-SSLCH-10V
DLC Number: HD20S-A1-12K-2N-50-80-BF-LV-[xxx]-10V
When submitting for utility incentives and rebates, please use catalog numbers
When ordering OPTIONS, separate each option with a "-". Catalog number always ends with dimming selection "10V"
SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE
Series-Compliance-Model Color Temp4 CRI Lens Voltage
HD20S-A1-06K-2N13
HD20S-A1-06K-4N
HD20S-A1-12K-2N13
HD20S-A1-12K-4N
HD20S-A1-24K-4N
HD20S-A1-18K-2W
HD20S-A1-24K-2W
HD20S-A1-30K-2W15
3514
3500K
40
4000K
50
5000K
Other CCT
available upon
request
 80
(Standard)
Other CRI
available
upon request7
CL
Clear Lens, 4N and 2W housings only
FR
Frosted Lens, 4N and 2W housings only
BC9
Clear Ribbed Lens, 2N and 4N housings only
BF9
Frosted Ribbed Lens, 2N and 4N housings only
LV
120-277V
HV18
347-480V
SELECT ONE
SELECT ONE IF APPLICABLE, IF
NONE, LEAVE BLANK AND MOVE TO
CORD & PLUG
SELECT ONE IF APPLICABLE, IF NONE, LEAVE
BLANK, MOVE TO OPTION
SELECT AS MANY AS APPLICABLE,
SEPARATE EACH WITH “-“.  IF NONE,
LEAVE BLANK, MOVE TO DIMMING
10V
Mounting
Occupancy Sensors –
No OCC sensor (Standard)
Cord & Plug – No cord/plug (Standard)4,8 Option4 Dimming
Narrow Body
Housing, 2N and
4N only
MLT3,5,9
Multi Mount